

C.A.No. 793 OF 1998

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 11 In Civil Appeal No.793/1998

STATE OF MIZORAM & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MIZORAM ENGG SERVICE ASSOcn & ANR

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 07/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Ms.Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms.Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr.K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Interlocutory application for early hearing is
dismissed.

.SP1

Ashwani

(S.L. Goyal)
Court Master