

C.A.No. 793 OF 1998
ITEM NO.103 COURT NO.10 SECTION-XIV
(MENTIONED)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.793 OF 1998

STATE OF MIZORAM & ANR.

.....

APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

MIZORAM ENGINEERING SERVICE ASSOCIATION & ANR.

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With Application for intervention and with Office Report)

Date : 18/03/2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs. V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

UPON the matter being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

NOT FOR TODAY.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER